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$589,000

4101 PINE TREE DR # 919, MIAMI BEACH FL
33140
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Unit 919 is a completely renovated 1br/1.5ba condo. Sun filled
unit has ocean, intracoastal & city views. Open kitchen w/cooking
island, ample storage, new appliances, walk-in closets, & covered
balcony. Additional upgrades: full soundproofing, new tiles &
retiled balcony, new electric, new plumbing, new toilets, recessed
lighting all throughout & new window treatments. The unit […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: TOWER FORTY ONE CONDO

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 820 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $648

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $6,499

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 6 months ago Original List Price: $675,000

DOM: 48 MLS ID: A11583912

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 420 Building Area Total: 820 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 18 Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Guest,
Valet

Security Features: Doorman, Lobby Secured,
Security Patrol

View: Canal, Pool Area View, Water View

Building Name: Tower Forty One Condo Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 9

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub
& Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Awning(s), Open Balcony Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: Open Balcony, Tennis Court(s) Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Canal Front Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Lobby, Built-in Features, Cooking
Island, Elevator, Pantry

Heating: None

Flooring: Tile


